WARRANTY DEED WARRANTY DE WARRANTY

MAIL TO: Ellen J. Riddel, P.C.	
290 Springfield Drive, Suite 170	
Bloomingdale, IL 60108	
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER:	DEPT-D1 RECORDING
Ellen Rindal	. T40010 TRAN 2294 08/03/95 1511 . 42225 4 CU *-95-512 . COOK COUNTY RECORDER
344 Ventura Club Drive	2 COOK COOKET KECOMBEK
Roselle, 11, 60172	ORDER'S STAMP
THE GRANTOR (S) VINCENT J. FIDUCCIA AND BLANCHE FIDUC	CCIA, husband and wife
of the Village of Koselle County of Cook	State of Illinois
for and in consideration of Ten and 00/100 (\$10.00)	DOLLARS
and other good and valuable considerations in hand paid.	
CONVEY AND WARRANT to FLEN RINDAL, married to Gar	The May
344 Ventura Club Drive Roselle Grantee's Address City	11 Tinots 4 60172
A	Chok 1101 in the Stule of
and the contract of the Politica and the collection of Paragraphical Materials About Considering the	
all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of	in the multiple
all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of	
Illinois, to wit:	9
See Exhibit A Attached Hereto and Made a Parc Hereof 100 80 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 12	rate 8-1/2 x 11 sheet.
See Exhibit A Attached Hereto and Made a Parc Hereof NOTE: If additional space is required for legal - attach on sepa hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Experiment Index Number(s): 07-35-400-049-1210	trate 8-1/2 x 11 sheet. xemption Laws of the State of Illinois.
NOTE: If additional space is required for legal - attach on sepa hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Experiment Index Number(s): 07-35-400-049-1210 Property Address: 906 N. Cross Creek Drive, Unit A-2, Rose	trate 8-1/2 x 11 sheet. Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. 11e, Illinois 60172
See Exhibit A Attached Hereto and Made a Parc Hereof NOTE: If additional space is required for legal - attach on sepa hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Experiment Index Number(s): 07-35-400-049-1210	trate 8-1/2 x 11 sheet. xemption Laws of the State of Illinois.
NOTE: If additional space is required for legal - attach on sepa hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Experiment Index Number(s): 07-35-400-049-1210 Property Address: 906 N. Cross Creek Drive, Unit A-2, Rose	trate 8-1/2 x 11 sheet. Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. 11e, Illinois 60172
NOTE: If additional space is required for legal - attach on separetely releasing and waiving all rights under and by virue of the Homestead Estate Address: 906 N. Cross Creek Drive, Unit A-2, Rose DATED his day of July	trate 8-1/2 x 11 sheet. Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. 11e, Illinois 60172

NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES 250 %

STATE OF ILLINOIS County of Cook	ss					•
I, the undersigned, a l	Notary Public in and for	said County, in	the State afor	esaid, DO I	ŒREBY	Y CERTIFY
ters & a feet	J. FIDUCCIA AND BLA					
	me to be the same p					? foregoing
	pefore me this day in per					
	trument as their					
purposes therein set fo	rth, therein set forth, inc	luding the releas	e and waiver	of the right	of home	estead.
Given under m	y hand and notarial seal.	this <u>71</u> day	vot <u>O</u>	L,	 '	1995
				a D	/	_
	Ó		Janus	(Jay Za	No	tary Public
My commission expire	10/17				140	imy raone
		,				
	——————————————————————————————————————	7				
***************************************	WWW.					
Sannel Pa						
Notary Public, S		(10)		NICALO TUDA KA	ecerna.	OVE A S AISC
My Commission I	MANAGE TALLIAL &		UNTY - ILLI	NOIS TRAP	asi erci	STAIMITS
IMPRESS	SEAL HERE	EXEMPT (JNDER PRO	VISIONS OF	FPARA	.GRAPH
				ECTION 4, I	REAL E	STATE
NAME AND ADDR	ESS OF PREPARER:	TRANSFLI	R ACT			
Samuel Papanek,	III	DATE : 🍑	$\mathcal{O}_{\mathcal{I}}$			
1625 Shermer Ro	ad	- Buyer, Seli	er or Represe	ntative		
Northbrook, IL	60062		4			
we this an arrange of the	ac acatala tha nava anai	addrace of the G	rantsa for tav	billing ourn	urene • (I	Chan 55
11 CS 5/3-5020) and nat	st contain the name and five and address of the pe	rson preparing th	e instrument:	Chap. 5.7	LCS 5/3	3-5022).
	Ci		1			- 11
, II						
ib -	35.		-			*
AN AN	J .				(A)	AI
]		tati	€
			ļ		ator	A
7 R PI			70	FROM	7 (
RDER PLEAS RCA TITLE (708) 249-4041				==		
TO REORDER PLEASE CALL MID AMERICA TITLE COMPANY (708) 249-4041					Statutory (Illinois)	WARRANTY DEED
A CAL						
X +						
~						
		H ' '	l	' }]	11

EXHIBIT A

PARCEL 1:

UNIT 15-A-2 IN CROSS CREEK CONDOMINIUM, AS DELINEATED ON THE SURVEY OF CERTAIN LOTS OR PARTS THEREOF IN CROSS CREEK SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN SECTION 35, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 10, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM OWNERSHIP RECORDED FEBRUARY 5, 1985 AS DOCUMENT 27433009, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, TOGETHER WITH AN UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS APPURTENANT TO SAID UNIT, AS SET FORTH IN SAID DECLARATION.

PARCEL 2:

EASEMENTS FOR THE GENEFIT OF SAID PROPERTY SET FORTH IN THE DECLARATION OF COVENANTS, CONDITIONS, RESTRICTIONS, AND EASEMENTS FOR THE CROSS CREEK HOMEOWNER'S ASSOCIATION, DATED THE 1ST DAY OF SEPTEMBER 1979, AND RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF DEEDS, COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, AS DOCUMENT NO. 25155624, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Subject to: General taxes for 1994 and subsequent years; special taxes or assessments for improvements not yet completed; building lines and building and liquor restrictions of record; zoning and building laws and ordinances; public utility easiments; public roads and highways; easements for private roads; private easements, covenants and restrictions of record as to use and occupancy; party wall rights and agreements; mortgage or this deed as described in the Contract.

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office



MANDERSCENAL COPY

Change of Information

	•	
Scannable document - read the	4 - 11	
	TAHAUMIN'S TITLE	
	PERSONAL PROPERTY.	44 15
TARREST AND THE STREET OF STREET, STREET	LANCE LEADING	
NATIONAL REPORT OF THE PARTY OF		
OCCINEDID BY LEWIS CO.		
The state of the s		

- Changes must be hopt within the space limitations shown...
- Do Not use punctuations...
- Print in CAPITAL letters with black pen only...
- Do Not Xeros form...
- & Alow Grily one space between names, numbers, and addresses ...

SPECIAL NOTE:

- * A TITUAT number in involved, it must be put with the NAME, beave one space between the name and number in your full name, just your lest name will be adequate . I for arty index numbers (PMAI) must be included on every form

•					<u></u>	<u>. </u>			·	· · · · ·	·				<u> </u>	,					ı
PIN NUMBER:	0	7	-	3	5	-	4		0	-	0	4	9	-	0	0	0	0			
NAME/TRUST#:	E	L	1.	Е	N		R	I	N		Α	L									
MAILING ADDRESS:	3	4	4		V	E	N	Т	U	R	4		С	L	U	В		D	R.		
CITY:	R	0	ន	E	t.	L	Е						57	ATE	1	L	}				
ZIP CODE:	()	0	l	7	2	-												• 			
PROPERTY ADDRESS:	9	U	6		C	R	0	S	S		С	R	E	E	K		D	н.	Λ- 2		
CITY:	R	0	S	Е	L	L	E						1	ATE) ·	L		S or		اجد مصوب میں از المام جات	
ZIP CODE:	6	0	1	7	2	-						F	ILE	D:	AUS	0	19	أحسس			

COOK COUNTY TREASURATE 9551253

Property of Cook County Clark's Office